Citroen C4 Cactus 1.2 PureTech [82] Feel 5dr
| Oct 2014

Vehicle Features

3 rear headrests, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 7" touch screen, 12V
socket, ABS + EBD + EBA, Adaptive driver and front passenger
airbags, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth + USB, Body colour
door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Cruise control + speed
limiter, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Dashboard storage,
Deadlocks, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front
windows, ESP + traction control, Folding rear seat, Front head
restraints, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front
seats with lumbar support, Front side airbags, Height adjustable
front seatbelts, Height adjustable front seats, Hinged rear
windows, Isofix system on outer rear seats, LED daytime running
lights, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS radio with MP3
player, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear parcel
shelf, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning
lamp, Side window airbags, Steering wheel mounted controls,
Transponder immobiliser, Two tone leather steering wheel, Tyre
pressure monitor, Variable PAS

28 Irish Street Richill, Richill, BT61 9PS
02838 872243 | 07746736166

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£5,295

58000

Petrol

Manual

Grey

1199

105

B (£20 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
9E

W)Z5637

4157mm
1729mm
1480mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 358L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1500KG
535KG

50.4MPG

70.6MPG

61.4MPG

50L
5 SPEED
106MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

80.5BHP



