

### Citroen C4 Cactus 1.2 PureTech [82] Feel 5dr | Oct 2014



#### **Vehicle Features**

3 rear headrests, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 7" touch screen, 12V socket, ABS + EBD + EBA, Adaptive driver and front passenger airbags, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth + USB, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Dashboard storage, Deadlocks, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + traction control, Folding rear seat, Front head restraints, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front seats with lumbar support, Front side airbags, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable front seats, Hinged rear windows, Isofix system on outer rear seats, LED daytime running lights, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS radio with MP3 player, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning lamp, Side window airbags, Steering wheel mounted controls, Transponder immobiliser, Two tone leather steering wheel, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS

# £5,295

Miles:	58000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1199
CO2 Emission:	105
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	WJZ5637

### **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	4157mm
Width:	1729mm
Height:	1480mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	358L
Gross Weight:	1500KG
Max. Loading Weight:	535KG
PERFORMANCE &	

## ECONOMY

ECONOMI	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	80.5BHP